
2-Year-Olds
13 Races @ 250 Yards

REMINGTON PARK TRAINING RACE RESULTS February, 24, 2021
Oklahoma City, OK

Bold = Race Winners

RACE PP HORSE SEX FINISH TIME SIRE DAM OWNER TRAINER SALE PRICE
10 5 Itsjustamatteroftime G 1 13.51 Big Lew Spolied Jess Reliance Ranches Mike Robbins
10 3 Tempting Stoli F 2 13.57 Tempting Dash Fontanas Stoli Mark & Fay Annett McCloy Trey Wood TQHA $27,000
7 6 Bp Fancydownsouth F 1 13.60 Im A Fancy PYC Bp Down South T. Cox Troy Carter HPY $12,000

10 1 BV I Am A Rock F 3 13.62 One Dashing Eagle Ms Tres Seis Bella Vista Farms Eddie Lee Willis
6 5 Revenant Moon F 1 13.65 A Revenant Sochi Moon Odom/Byant/Allen Trey Wood RUIY $20,000
9 1 Tempting Uno Mas F 1 13.66 Tempting Dash Dashing Uno S. Soto RUIY $17,000

13 2 Foose Lodge C 1 13.67 Foose Classic Sassy Chic Jodesto Reyes Julon Corral HPY $19,000
1 2 Farrah Leni F 1 13.73 Bodacious Dash Blond Cartel Shady Foreman Clint Crawford HPY $8,000

12 4 Watin On Eight C 1 13.74 Valiant Hero Midnight Sunlight Brenda Reiswig Clinton Crawford
10 2 Major Lazer C 4 13.74 Volcom Simply An Angel Ellen Kennedy Racing LLC Luis Villafranco
7 4 Smokem Daddy C 2 13.75 Big Daddy Cartel Lady Elaina Juan Arambula Julio Corral RUI-NM $5,300
6 4 Jess Good Graces F 2 13.75 Jess Good Candy Grace Gone Wild Robert Reeding & Jerry Deville Clint Crawford
1 7 Hello G 2 13.76 Hes Relentless MT Rob This Corona Robin Caldwell Tana Caldwell

11 3 Jess Reloaded C 1 13.77 Apollitical Jess Relaoded And Ready Cavenaugh Quarter Horses Clinton Crawford
11 ? Apollo Cartel C 2 13.78 Aunts Corona Secret Chinos Carmel
11 1 Ima Fancy Keeper F 2 13.78 Im A Fancy PYC Streakin Valiantly E. Gonzelz Troy Carter
13 1 Sa Jessie Chicks F 2 13.78 Jessie Doyle Chicks Like Hot Cash Socorro Market Oscar Nunez
12 8 Prized Runaway Doll F 2 13.80 Sir Runaway Dash Fast Prize Doll David R Rogers Trey Wood LQHBA $18,000
9 7 Corona And Honey F 1 13.81 Corona Cartel First Prize Honey Juan Arambula Julon Corral RUIY $43,000

12 2 Relentless Speed F 3 13.81 Hes Relentless Significant Jess Victor Manuel Orozco Luis Villafranco HPY $16,500
10 7 Wowz Dash C 5 13.81 One Dashing Eagle Wowzer Won Kathleen Matey Clinton Crawford
7 3 Sheza Louisiana Blue F 3 13.82 Jess Louisiana Blue Sheza Habit Trey Wood LQHBA $30,000

13 7 Ill Be Gone G 3 13.83 Big Lew Fast Red Rose Reliance Ranches Mike Robbins
11 4 The Louisiana Train F 3 13.83 Freighttrain B Reba All In Rusty Allred Trey Wood LQHBA $17,500
11 8 Apolitical Jeanius F 4 13.84 Apollitical Jess All N The Jeans Dunn Ranch Monty Arrossa
4 3 Ventura Highway F 1 13.85 Apollitical Jess Soul Kissed Steve Denny Trey Wood
3 5 Over The Shock - PT C 1 13.86 CRM Livewire Dont Look Ethel Matt Whitekiller Matt Whitekiller
9 8 Takin Jacque F 2 13.87 Docs Best Card Takin On Smashingly Eric Rogers Clinton Crawford HPY $15,500
4 7 Raise The Bar High F 2 13.89 Five Bar Cartel Themostfamousromance  Trey Wood
6 3 Vf Shawnies Travelin C 3 13.89 BV Travelin Solider Shawnies Dasher Victory Farms Troy Carter
2 2 Ajs Tres Of Paint C 1 13.91 Apollitical Jess A Tres Of Paint G. Calderon Troy Carter
5 3 Remember Me Seis G 1 13.91 Tres Seis Desperate Love McCloy/Odom/Allen/Bryant Trey Wood RUIY $32,000 RNA
5 5 BH Thank You Jimmy G 2 13.92 Bodacious Dash Apollo Snowbound T. Cox Troy Carter RUIY $17,000
5 7 Edward Ashley C 3 13.93 One Famous Eagle Ashleys Gold Digger Cody Cobb J.J. Gonzalez HPFM $47,000

13 3 Kween Kalani F 4 13.93 Moonin The Eagle Evans Express The Zan LTD Partnership Trey Wood TQHA $18,500
7 2 Corona And Ice C 4 13.93 Open Me A Corona Royal And Flashy Melvin Neugebauer Trey Wood LQHBA $16,000
2 4 BV Stand By Me G 2 13.94 Tres Seis Eysa First Bella Vista Farms Eddie Lee Willis
2 8 John Wicke C 3 13.95 Five Bar Cartel Some Like It Haute Paris Wixsom Clint Crawford
8 2 Smithworks - PT C 1 14.02 Painted Turnpike Shesa Mighty Chick Bryan Hawk Matt Whitekiller
7 5 Luludashingstoli F 5 14.03 One Dashing Eagle Lulus Stoli Lynn Landram Tana Caldwell
5 2 Miss Beth Dutton F 4 14.04 Kiss My Hocks Time For Jess Conda Maze Clint Crawford RUIY $33,000
4 2 Whirlaway Jessie F 3 14.07 Capo de Capi Jess Carolina Jim Shelton Clint Crawford
8 6 CRM Tommy Boy - PT G 2 14.08 CRM Livewire Jes One More Thing John Diediker Dee Kenner
9 4 Sweet Anne F 3 14.08 Mr Jess Perry Bringitonsister Mark & Fay Annett McCloy Trey Wood
6 7 Capo Turnpike  - PT G 4 14.08 Capo de Capi Flashy Turnpike De Capo Turnpike Partnership Matt Whitekiller
7 7 Coronas Freighttrain F 6 14.09 Freightrain B Coronas Mate Taft Farms J.J. Gonzalez HPY $27,000
2 6 Ruff Lil Diamond C 4 14.13 Hez Our Secret Azoom Diamond Sheila Dorgan / Georgina Luz Chavira
4 4 Sa Real Dream Doyle F 4 14.14 Jessies Doyle Real Dream Dancer Santa Rita Ranch Jose Gamez
9 6 The Sweet Cartel F 4 14.14 This Cartel Is Cold Shes Sweet Secretary Santa Chavira Oscar Nunez

13 5 BV My Maria F 5 14.15 BV Travelin Solider So Awesome Im Famous Bella Vista Farms Eddie Lee Willis
2 3 Misty Shade Of Blue F 5 14.17 Mr Jess Perry Folly Del Rey Randy or Sandy Coleman Trey Wood
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8 8 DTL Hottish - PT F 3 14.20 MHM Hotwire Wanna Play Curls Matt Whitekiller
2 7 Kool Calling F 6 14.2 Kool Wagon Divine Calling Patrcia Perry D. Perry

12 7 Coronas Fast Chic F 4 14.21 Coronas Fast Dash Hi Lonsesom Chick 5 Cox Troy Carter
1 6 Situation Station G 3 14.23 Pyc Paint Your Wagon Fast Red Rose Reliance Ranches Mike Robins
1 8 Lindas Pilot C 4 14.24 Mr Piloto Linda Te Chick The Zand LTD Trey Wood LQHBA $11,000
8 3 Chill Wills - PT C 4 14.24 Painted Turnpike Ride The Hand Dean & Dusty Cole Clinton Crawford

13 4 A Fancy Man C 6 14.24 Im A Fancy PYC Tettachic S. Wheeler Troy Carter
6 8 El Fierrito C 5 14.25 Stel Corona McM Ocean Of Emotion Josselin Reyes Julio Corral
8 1 Dtl Secret Weapon - PT F 5 14.26 CRM Livewire Seza Royal Secret Matt Whitekiller
6 1 Bp Valiant Eagle G 6 14.26 Moonin The Eagle Bp Valiant Policy Bill Price Dee Keener

12 5 Bp First Corona C 5 14.27 Corona Cartel Firste Takes All Bill Price Dee Keener
4 6 Love Ballad G 5 14.31 Coronado Cartel Love For Robyn Reliance Ranches Mike Robbins
3 3 Crm Princess Rose - PT F 2 14.32 CRM Livewire Off First Bryan Hawk Matt Whitekiller
1 ? Political Babe F 5 14.35 Apollitical Jess Ms Southern Dynasty Ramon Escamia Felesha Gold
8 7 Party In The Wagon - PT F 6 14.37 Little PYC Party Dolls Angel Oscar Nunez
3 4 BS Bad Man - PT C 3 14.38 Lota PYC One Mean Woman Robert Mashburn Oscar Nunez
3 8 Gitter Dun Mr Silos C 4 14.4 Gitter Dun Turnpike Miss Silos Jesus Silos Matt Whitekiller
9 5 La Bramita F 6 14.40 Mandalay Moon Dashin Char F. Jimenez

12 6 Bodacious Flash C 6 14.41 Bodacious Dash RBJ Running Moon Ken & Kathy Crawford Tyler Crawford
8 5 Cudas Fury - PT F 7 14.41 Barracuda Twist Of Fury C.B. Cox Toby Keeton
1 1 Where He At 6 14.42 Shawna Martin Shawna Martin

10 6 Lowdown Drifter C 6 14.44 Jess Good Candy Ima Ramblin Girl J. Muela HPY $40,000
5 1 Mighty Lucky Seis G 5 14.46 Tres Seis Perriwinkle Emmanuel Yanez Shawna Manriquez
9 3 Ms Prize Fancy F 7 14.46 Pyc Paint Your Wagon First Prize Fancy J. Hepper Troy Carter
6 6 Kaiges Prize F 7 14.50 Prized Wagon Shes Jess Gorgeous Earl Richardson Tyle Crawford
4 1 Jess Send Me Blazin F 6 14.53 Walk Thru Fire Jess Send Me Erica Guerrero J. Muela
2 5 HH Jess Trippin F 7 14.53 Jess Zoomin Trip Over Boone Larry Carter Shawna Martin
6 2 BP Moonin Down South F 8 14.53 Moonin The Eagle Bp Down South Dunn Ranch Monty Arrossa HPY $10,000
3 6 Windys Lime Wire C 5 14.55 CRM Livewire Ghostly Queen Windy Bridges Wayne George
5 4 Smurf F 6 14.56 Valiant Hero Simply An Agel Ellen Kennedy Luis Villafranco
7 1 Warm Red Wine F 7 14.57 Big Daddy Cartel Sandys Fame J. Muela RUIY $40,000

12 1 Mr Royal Casino G 7 14.57 My Royal Wagon Rumba Casino Paul Martin Shawna Martin QHRAISS $11,000 RNA
4 8 Mi Dos Corona C 7 14.58 EC Jet One Una Linda Armando Marquez Julio Corral
7 8 Rhythm Of The Night G 8 14.60 Pyc Paint Your Wagon Tan Thin And Rich Reliance Ranches Mike Robbins

13 6 Legendary ? 7 14.61 ? ? Jaiver Alvarez J.J. Gonzalez
1 4 Politix F 7 14.67 Apollitical Jess Sizzling Lola Jonathan Zambrano Julio Corral RUIY $37,000
9 2 Peytons Dreamgirl F 8 14.67 Valiant Hero Allamericandreamgirl Jorge Mendoza Felesha Gold HPY $15,000

13 8 Oscar Mike C 8 14.78 Kiss My Hocks Cosmic Corona Conda Maze Clinton Crawford
4 5 Fly Donna Fly F 8 14.79 Fly Thru The Fire Lidonna Madonna Green D Ranch Jose Aguilera HPY $10,000

11 2 Shining First Time C 5 14.83 Shining First Dash No Time To Separate Temas Austin Amulfo Estrada HPFM $7,000
2 1 This Eagle Has Landed G 8 14.93 Moonin The Eagle Fantastic Six Dunn Ranch Monty Arrossa

10 ? Six Heavenly Eagles C 7 15.02 Moonin The Eagle Heavenly Six Santo Espinoza Felesha Gold TQHA $7,500
10 8 Relentlessly Valiant C 8 15.37 Hes Relentless Lil Bit Valiant Ramiro Aguilar Jose Gamez HPY $150,000
8 4 Drunk On You - PT F. NO TIME Fast Prize Dash Bringucandyandroses Dunn Ranch Monty Arrossa

11 7 Illegal ID G SCR Coronado Cartel Illegal Feature Alberto Valdez Juan Triana HPY $30,000
12 3 Docs Dusty Cartel C SCR Coronado Cartel Docs Dusty Dale Dusty Rose Ranch Stacey Capps
5 6 Cat Expess F SCR Freighttrain B Whata Chilled Cat Diane Bennett Stacey Capps

10 4 Neon Ride C SCR Moon Dynasty Amsterdam Joe Johnson J.J. Gonzalez
5 8 Shimmering Eagle F SCR Moonin The Eagle Shimmering Wave W.C. Barton Roy Garza

11 5 Circlethewagonsagain F SCR Prized Wagon Ja Gols Debutante Roy Garza Roy Garza
3 7 Western Snowstorm C SCR Second Painted Sign Western Lineage Ron Yates D. Perry
1 3 Cee Me Dashing F SCR Sir Runaway Dash Cee Cee Strawfly The Zand LTD Trey Wood LQHBA $10,000
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11 6 Express Interest SCR Jonathan Zambrani Julon Corral



Farrah Leni (QH) H G 1 :13.73
Helllo (QH) H G 2 :13.76
Lindas Pilot (QH) H G 4 :14.24
Political Babe (QH) H G 5 :14.35
Politix (QH) H G 6 :14.67
Situation Station (QH) H G 3 :14.23

Ajs Tres of Paint (QH) H G 1 :13.91
Bv Stand by Me (QH) H G 2 :13.94
Hh Jess Trippin (QH) H G 7 :14.53
John Wicke (QH) H G 3 :13.95
Kool Calling (QH) H G 6 :14.20
Misty Shade of Blue (QH)H G 5 :14.17
Ruff Lil Diamond (QH) H G 4 :14.13
Thiseagle Has Landed (QH)H G 8 :14.93

Bs Bad Man (PT) H G 3 :14.38
Crm Princess Rose (PT)H G 2 :14.32
Gitter Dun Mrsilos (PT) H G 4 :14.40
Over the Shock (PT) H G 1 :13.86
Windys Slickwire (PT) H G 5 :14.55

Fly Donna Fly (QH) H G 6 :14.58
Jess Send Me Blazin (QH)H G 5 :14.53
Love Ballad (QH) H G 4 :14.31
Mi Dos Corona (QH) H G 6 :14.58
Raise the Bar High (QH)H G 1 :13.89
Sa Real Dream Doyle (QH)H G 3 :14.14
Whirlaway Jessie (QH) H G 2 :14.07



Bh Thank You Jimmy (QH)H G 2 :13.92
Edward Ashley (QH) H G 3 :13.93
Mighty Lucky Seis (QH) H G 5 :14.46
Miss Beth Dutton (QH) H G 4 :14.04
Remember Me Seis (QH)H G 1 :13.91
Smurf (QH) H G 6 :14.56

Capo Turnpike (PT) H G 4 :14.08
Bp Moonin Down South (QH)H G 8 :14.53
Bp Valiant Eagle (QH) H G 6 :14.26
El Fierrito (QH) H G 5 :14.25
Jess Good Graces (QH)H G 2 :13.75
Kaiges Prize (QH) H G 7 :14.50
Revenant Moon (QH) H G 1 :13.65
Vf Shawnies Travelin (QH)H G 3 :13.89

Bp Fancydownsouth (QH)H G 1 :13.60
Corona and Ice (QH) H G 4 :13.93
Coronas Freighttrain (QH)H G 6 :14.09
Luludashingstoli (QH) H G 5 :14.03
Rhythm of the Night (QH)H G 8 :14.60
Sheza Louisiana Blue (QH)H G 3 :13.82
Smokem Daddy (QH) H G 2 :13.75
Warm Red Wine (QH) H G 7 :14.57

Chill Wills (PT) H G 3 :14.24
Crm Tommy Boy (PT) H G 1 :14.08
Dtl Hottish (PT) H G 2 :14.20
Dtl Secret Weapon (PT) H G 4 :14.26
Party in the Wagon (PT)H G 5 :14.37



Corona and Honey (QH)H G 1 :13.81
Ms Prize Fancy (QH) H G 5 :14.46
Peytons Dreamgirl (QH)H G 6 :14.67
Sweet Anne (QH) H G 3 :14.08
Takin Jacque (QH) H G 2 :13.87
The Sweet Cartel (QH) H G 4 :14.40

Bv I Am a Rock (QH) H G 3 :13.62
Itsjustamatteroftime (QH)H G 1 :13.51
Lowdown Drifter (QH) H G 6 :14.44
Major Lazer (QH) H G 4 :13.74
Relentlessly Valiant (QH)H G 8 :15.37
Six Heavenly Eagles (QH)H G 7 :15.02
Tempting Stoli (QH) H G 2 :13.57
Wowz Dash (QH) H G 5 :13.81

Apolitical Jeanius (QH) H G 4 :13.84
Ima Fancy Keeper (QH) H G 2 :13.78
Jess Reloaded (QH) H G 1 :13.77
Shining First Time (QH) H G 5 :14.83
The Louisiana Train (QH)H G 3 :13.83

Bodacious Flash (QH) H G 6 :14.41
Bp First Corona (QH) H G 5 :14.27
Coronas Fast Chic (QH)H G 4 :14.21
My Royal Casino (QH) H G 7 :14.57
Prized Runaway Doll (QH)H G 2 :13.80
Relentless Speed (QH) H G 3 :13.81



Waitin On Eight (QH) H G 1 :13.74

A Fancy Man (QH) H G 6 :14.24
Bv My Maria (QH) H G 5 :14.15
Foose Lodge (QH) H G 1 :13.67
Ill Be Gone (QH) H G 3 :13.83
Kween Kalani (QH) H G 4 :13.93
Oscar Mike (QH) H G 7 :14.78
Sa Jessie Chicks (QH) H G 2 :13.78


